
Klass Placering Namn Klubb Vikt i gr.
HS 1 Fredrik Öhrn SFK Wasa 2756

2 Roul Steiner SFK Wasa 986
3 Daniel Malmqvist SFK Wasa 882
4 Thorbjörn Karlsson SFK Trekroken 764
5 Daniel Henriksson Filipstad 694
6 Leif Skogfeldt SFK Wasa 355
7 Lennart Grääs SFK Trekroken 179

HV 1 Henry Andersson Torsby 1299
2 Conny Andersson SFK Wasa 1039
3 Bo Nilsson SFK Trekroken 997
4 Kent Sjöberg FK Hällekroken 900
5 Bruno Ekström SFK Wasa 824
6 Stig Olsson SFK Wasa 699
7 Lars-Göran Eriksson Storfors 626
8 Morgan Rehn SFK Wasa 450
9 Ingvar Abrahamsson SFK Wasa 413

10 Sven Olov Högman Kil 326
11 Lars-Erik Sundin SFK Trekroken 296
12 Åke Pettersson Jössefiskarna 251
13 Peter Kunert SFK Wasa 246
14 Erling Bengtsson SFK Wasa 214
15 Sven Olausson SFK Wasa 200
16 Roger Karlsson Jössefiskarna 168
17 Kent Svensson SFK Wasa 162
18 Östen Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 147

DS 1 Anna-Karin Eriksson SFK Wasa 226
DV 1 Marianne Sundin SFK Trekroken 494

2 Ingvor Göransson SFK Wasa 366
3 Monica Högman SFK Trekroken 142
4 Saga Gustafsson SFK Trekroken 72

YHJ 1 Adam Öhrn SFK Wasa 509
Knatte 1 Melvin Lindgren SFK Wasa 781

2 Emma Öhrn SFK Wasa 160

Filibjurnappet 2013-07-20
Individuell tävling



Placering Namn Vikt

1 Drumlarna
Fredrik Öhrn 2756
Daniel Malmqvist 882
Adam Öhrn 509

4147

2 Broder
Conny Andersson 1039
Bruno Ekström 824
Roger Karlsson 168

2031

3 Mörtlaget
Henry Andersson 1299
Morgan Rehn 450
Lennart Grääs 179

1928

4 Stålmännen med Mjukisdjuret
Roul Steiner 986
Leif Skogfeldt 355
Anna-Karin Eriksson 226

1567

5 Dretmetarna
Thorbjörn Karlsson 764
Marianne Sundin 494
Lars-Erik Sundin 296

1554

6 Lakhea
Stig Olsson 699
Ingvor Göransson 366
Erling Bengtsson 214

1279

7 Team Trekroken
Bo Nilsson 997
Östen Gustafsson 147
Saga Gustafsson 72

1216

Lagtävling


